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4
23-001265
23-001362
23-001551
23-001712
24-000186
23-000067
24-000194
23-001494
24-000200
23-001475
23-001721
24-000051
24-000214
23-001085
23-001538
24-000116
23-000701
23-001010
24-000171
24-000228
23-001166
24-000236
24-000153
24-000110
24-000020
24-000027
23-001095
22-001628
23-001745
24-000009
23-001725
24-000082
24-000074
23-000031
23-001420
23-001741
23-001174
24-000132

20-001046
23-001739
23-001186
24-000178
23-001640
23-001711

A
Al

Adamson, Cody Alexander
Ahumada, Alex Luis
Allen, William Perry
Archibald, Adam Andrew
Bardin, Oliver Charles
Barnes, Tristan James
Belyea, Justin Wayne
Benda, James Michael
Bevins, Nicole Ann
Bowman, Jennifer Lorraine
Brimhall, Keara Sarai
Buck, Gerod Robert
Buechner, Steven Mark
Bujko, Aaron Richard
Burford, Bridget Lee
Buxton, Christina Anne
Callahan, Thomas Joseph
Campbell, Eric Alexander
Clark, Francis Shane
Combs, David Dean
Comstock, Jonathan Lee
Crape, Rodney Eugene
Cudmore, Damian Joseph
Dallman, Lawrence James
Decrow, Dylan Michael
Dickerson, Theodore Ted
Dodge, Nathan Samuel
Dodson, Shawn Paul
Douma, Terri Ann

Earle, Joshua Tyler
Edwards, Aaron Christopher
Elmer, Eric James

Estes, Christopher James
Finnerty, Terrance Michael
Fletcher, Jeremy Scott
Fullerton, Aaron Miles
Funkhouser, Allen James
Garcia, Michael
William-Wayne

Gibney, Chad Michael
Gray, Daina Ann

Griffin, Alexander Shawn
Hammer, Michael Franklin
Hannah, Laurel Elizabeth
Hannum, Jeremy Michael
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23-001593
24-000058
24-000018
23-001550
24-000196
24-000237
23-001630
24-000003
23-000940
23-001049
23-001746
24-000176
23-001660
24-000192
23-000348
24-000201
24-000209
24-000230
22-001401
24-000238
24-000239
24-000092
24-000240
24-000205
24-000177
23-001316
24-000044
23-001421
23-001470
23-000947
23-001534
24-000006
23-000665
24-000081
23-001505
24-000025
23-001544
23-001035
23-000148
20-001679

24-000096
24-000091
24-000131
24-000219
23-000249
24-000216
24-000042
24-000144
23-000853
23-001537

Hawthorne, Zachary James
Holstad, Andrew James
Hortman, Elizabeth Ann
Inman, Wally Wayne
Jackson, Rhawnie Ann
Jendro, Richard Vincent
Jenkins, Sam Mckay
Johnson, James Carter
Johnson, Lindsey Nicole
Johnson, Steven Richard
Johnson, Taylor Larae
Jones, James Eric

Kay, Robert Charles

Kaya, Gavriil Stafan
King, Larry Ottis

King, Zachary Wesley
Knight, Douglas Anthony
Krumenacker, Bryce Kelly
LaFountain, Dakota James
Lambert, Elizabeth Brianne
Lambert, Joseph Alan
Leach, Jeramy Lee
Lefebvre, Owen Isadore
Lindsey, Jeffrey Blake
Linton, Jeanine Ann
Marble, Lukes Allen
Margene, Jennifer Lynn
Mathews, Michael Weston
McCann, Kayla Dawn
McCowan, Jacob Melvin
McLinden, Anthony Leroy
Metzgar, Frankie Lynn
Miller, Billy Ray Lee
Moran, Ashley Mae
Moran, Shawn Christopher
Norton, Gage Gaudet
Ohms, Amy Marie

Olson, Levi Dale

Owens, Evan John
Panagiotou-Scigliano,
Christopher

Phillips, Heather Meadow
Phillips, Travis Robert
Poppino, Nicole Lee
Potwin, Tessa Marie
Richmond, Kevin Ronald
Rohrich, Dagon Chandler
Rust, Gary Whitson

Saenz, Jeremiah Zachariah
Sanderson, Jennifer Lynn
Sego, Michael Ray
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24-000149
24-000218
24-000187
24-000185
23-000416
24-000049
23-000104
24-000222
24-000202
23-000806
24-000235
24-000079
24-000133
23-001504
24-000231
24-000206
24-000095
23-001223
24-000148
23-000183
24-000154

Shinn, Homer James
Sjostrom, Nicholas Michael
Sorenson, Duane Allen
Squatrito, Anthony

Staples, Jason Ryan
Starnes, Guy Hansell
Swank, Breydon West
Taylor, Quinton Brice
Thornbrugh, Michael Slade
Todd, Ryan Patrick
Weatherford, Melinda
Weed, Faith Wynne
Weingart, Wade Thomas
Weskamp, Erik Christopher
Williams, Cody James
Williams, David Allen
Williams, Jeremiah Lee
Wilson, Lisa Renee

Wright, Alexander Dominic
Wright, Jordan Marshall
Zener, Nicholas Charles

Total Housed Inmates: 115
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